
INTRODUCTION: To ensure lid mounted 
features such as lid organizers stay secure, 
mounting bosses have been added to 
accommodate fastening hardware like screws. 
 
DETAILS: 
Pelican Protector™ Cases now featuring lid 
mounting bosses are: 
 
• 1430 Case 
• 1440 Case 
• 1495 Case 
• 1500 Case 
• 1500 EMS Case             
• 1510 Case 
• 1550 Case 
• 1550 EMS Case              
• 1560 Case               
• 1600 Case 
• 1600 EMS Case                
• 1610 Case               
• 1640 Case 
• 1650 Case 
• 1660 Case 
• 1690 Case 
• 0340 Cube Case 
• 0350 Cube Case 
• 0370 Cube Case 

 
 

TITLE: Pelican Protector™ Cases Now Feature Lid Mounting Bosses 
 
PRODUCTS AFFECTED: Pelican Protector™ Cases 

Lid Mounting Boss 

Brief Case Lid Organizer 
Lid Organizer 


